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Ethno World Auction
Tuesday, August 16th 2022

2 Chinese Rosewood Side Table (1 only) 20 3/8" High.
$60 - $100

1 Qianlong-Style Longevity Peaches Vase, 7 7/8"
High.

Lot # 3

3 Japanese Bi-Fold Silk Screen, 74" x 24".
$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 4

4 Chinese Porcelain Vase, Unmarked, 20th Century,
13 1/2" High.

$60 - $100

Lot # 1

Lot # 5

5 Gold Leaf Statue of the Buddha.
$60 - $120

Lot # 2

7 Thai Brass Noodle Cart, 27 1/2" High.
$100 - $150

6 Chinese Brass Censer, 7 3/4" x 10 1/2".

Lot # 8

8 Chinese Vase "Sang De Bouef" Restoration Noted,
22" High.

$80 - $120

$100 - $200

Lot # 9

9 Chinese Rosewood Torchiere, 31 1/2" High, Small
Loss Noted.

$200 - $300

Lot # 6

Lot # 10

10 Pair of Rosewood Armchairs, 37 7/8" High.
$80 - $100

Lot # 7



$150 - $300

11 3 Various Northwest Coast Masks, Frog/ Sun/
Moon.

Lot # 13

13 Japanese Woodblock Print Signed Hokusai
Katsushika, 9 1/2" x 14 3/4"

$200 - $300

$100 - $200

Lot # 14

14 "Wolf" Carving signed Carl Wamiss King Come Inlet
Tsawataineur, 14"L.

$80 - $160

Lot # 11

Lot # 15

15 Watercolour, 6 3/4" x 6 3/4", Untitled- Man &
Woman.

$60 - $80

Lot # 12

Lot # 16

16 Woodblock Print Signed Hiroshige, 5 1/2/" x 7 1/2",
Archival Framing, 20th C.

$50 - $60

12 Kwagiulth Owl Totem Pole Acquired in Port
Renfrew, Pacheedaht Nation, 5' High.

18 2 Northwest Coast Masks, "Shamans Helper" &
"Intruder", signed Betty Joe, 12" & 9 1/2".

$80 - $160

17 Kwagiulth Serigraph Signed Tony Hunt, 22 1/4" x
33 1/2", Untitled- Box Design.

Lot # 19

19 Qing Silk Sleeve Panel, Framed, 20" x 2 1/8".
$60 - $100

$300 - $500

Lot # 20

20 Kwagiulth Serigraph Signed Tony Hunt, 19 3/4" x
19 3/4", "Southern Kwagulth Moon", #170/200.

$100 - $200

Lot # 17

Lot # 21

21 Acrylic on Canvas Signed J. Nelson, 24" x 30",
"Kwagiulth Big House of Potlatches".

$150 - $300

Lot # 18



23 Japanese "Western Subject" Blue & White Dish,
Foot Rim Marked Japan, 10" Diameter, Restoration

$50 - $60

22 Papua New Guinea Bird of Paradise Carving,
Yamok Village, 34" High.

Lot # 24

24 Chinese Rosewood Barrel Stool, 19" High.
$60 - $120

$200 - $300

Lot # 25

25 Ethnic Textile approximately 33 1/2" x 15 1/2".
$50 - $100

Lot # 22

Lot # 26

26 "Beluga Whale Frog Crest" Carving signed Tom
Williams, 21 1/2" length.

$60 - $120

Lot # 23
28 2 Northwest Coast Masks. "Bee & Mosquito" signed

Gilbert Dawson.
$200 - $260

27 South American Carved & Painted Mask (8" x 16" x
9") on Stand, 36" High.

Lot # 29

29 Japanese Woodblock Print Signed Y. Urushibara,
12 1/2" x 8 1/4", "Red Poppies", #139.

$150 - $200

$80 - $100

Lot # 30

30 Carved Cedar Paddle Signed Connie Edwards -
Kuper Is., 35", "Eagles / Whale".

$75 - $125

Lot # 27

Lot # 31

31 Chinese Scroll, Landscape, Sight 48" x 25".
$60 - $100

Lot # 28



33 Pair of Japanese Covered Imari Vases & a Bowl, 8
1/4" Diameter, Condition Noted.

$60 - $120

32 Chinese Glazed Pottery Teapot, 5 1/8" High, As
Found.

Lot # 34

34 3 Pieces of Cinnabar Lacquer: Pair of Vases with
Stands & a Dish, Vases 12 1/8" high.

$150 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 35

35 Inuit Stone Ptarmigan Signed with Syllabics & E9-
519, 13 3/4" Length, Scratch & Peck Mark.

$100 - $200

Lot # 32

Lot # 36

36 Inuit Stone Figure with Large Fish, Carving Number
Label 1061 & Eskimo Art Label, 10 5/8" High.

$150 - $200

Lot # 33

38 Thai Silk Weaving Frame Mounted with Japanese
Fan Hanging, 23 3/4" x 24 1/4".

$50 - $60

37 Stone & Antler Transformation Totem Attrib.to Mike
Kotaigo 1978, Signed w/ Syllabics, chip, 12 7/8

Lot # 39

39 2 Pieces of Chinese Porcelain: Bulb Trough (8
7/8"L) & Bowl with Stand, 8 1/4" Diameter.

$150 - $300

$200 - $300

Lot # 40

40 2 Northwest Coast Bird Mask Carvings with Stands,
14 1/2".

$120 - $180

Lot # 37

Lot # 41

41 Ornamental Japanese Kabuto, 12" x 13 1/2" x 8
1/2".

$50 - $60

Lot # 38



$50 - $60

42 Chinese Gilt & Scarlet Lacquer Figure of Kwan Yin
with Fan, 33 3/4" High.

Lot # 44

44 Kwagiulth Dance Paddle Signed Stephen Hunt
Bella Bella.

$150 - $200

$200 - $300

Lot # 45

45 Carved & Painted Cedar "Hee-Eltek" Lighting
Snake signed Chief Ben Andrews, 34" Length.

$150 - $200

Lot # 42

Lot # 46

46 Turkish (Malatya) Donkey Bag, Approximately 4'1"
x 1'10".

$80 - $120

Lot # 43

Lot # 47

47 3 Guatemalan Carved Wood Masks, 9 1/4" - 11"
High.

$60 - $90

43 Japanese Ikebana Basket, 10" High. 49 Chinese Polychrome Dragon Vase, 15" High.
$500 - $600

48 Dagestan Bag, Approximately 1'6" x 1'5" (Plus
Fringes).

Lot # 50

50 Satsuma Vase Mounted as a Lamp, TH:27 1/2".
$100 - $200

$100 - $150

Lot # 51

51 Kwagiulth Model Totem Pole signed Ernie
Henderson Campbell River, 19 1/4"H, wing tip
noted.

$150 - $300

Lot # 48

Lot # 52

52 Tabriz Carpet, Approximately 10'6" x 7'3".
$350 - $450

Lot # 49



54 Watercolour on Paper Painting in Frame, 12" x 12",
20th C.

$75 - $125

53 Chinese Black Ground Mille Fleur Table Lamp (No
Shade), TH:26 3/4".

Lot # 55

55 Northwest Coast Carved & Engraved Talking Stick,
Signed Johnny/Dec/ 12/'04.

$100 - $200

$100 - $150

Lot # 56

56 Cinnabar Painting of High Monk, After Master Hung
Yi, 19" x 9", 20th C.

$100 - $150

Lot # 53

Lot # 57

57 Chinese Carved Hardwood Figure of Kwanyin
Mounted As a Lamp, 21 1/4".

$60 - $100

Lot # 54 59 Ink on Paper Landscape Painting in Frame, After
Ch'i Kung, 34" x 11 3/4", 20th C.

$150 - $200

58 African Drum, 15 1/2" High.

Lot # 60

60 Indonesian Leather Tripod Stool.
$50 - $60

$50 - $100

Lot # 61

61 Hand Knotted Iranian Carpet, Approximately
$350 - $450

Lot # 58

Lot # 62

62 Framed Watercolour on Paper Flower Painting, 10
1/2" x 7 3/4", 20th C.

$125 - $150

Lot # 59



63 Northwest Coast Painted Talking Stick, Unsigned,
44 1/2" High.

Lot # 65

65 Sino-Tibetan Ritual Bone Bangle, 20th C.
$100 - $150

$150 - $200

Lot # 66

66 4 Various Japanese Netsukes, 1 7/8" - 2 5/8" High,
No Export, with Stands.

$150 - $300

Lot # 63

Lot # 67

67 Blue & White Scholar Vase on Stand, 5" High, 20th
C.

$150 - $200

Lot # 64

Lot # 68

68 2 Yixing Ware Quadrangular Teapots.
$150 - $200

64

Lot # 69

69 Imperial Green Jadeite Necklace with Copper
Separators, 26 1/2" Length.

$175 - $200

3 North West Coast-Style Model Totem Poles, 7
1/8" - 9 1/2" High.

$80 - $100 $100 - $160

70 Old Bokhara Carpet, Approximately 68" x 48".

Lot # 72

72 Turkey Kurdiah (Hakkari) Camel Bag,
Approximately 5'8" x 2'9".

$175 - $225

$200 - $400

Lot # 73

73 Chinese Scroll, Genghis Khan, Sight 33" x 20 3/8".
$60 - $100

Lot # 70

Lot # 74

74 Inuit Stone Carving Signed Saki Qumaluk 1988, 6
1/2" High, "Women in Amauti".

$80 - $120

Lot # 71

Lot # 75

75 Inuit Marine Ivory & Antler Diorama Signed with
Sylabics.

$50 - $100

71 3 Northwest Coast Carvings, Fish & Whales, largest
17 1/2", Repairs Noted/ As Found.



$100 - $200

76 2 Inuit Seal Sculptures: Isaac Sola & Josie Epoo, 6
3/4" & 4 1/2".

Lot # 78

78 Inuit Stone Sculpture Signed Adamie Ann with
Label, 8" x 9 1/2" x 6 1/7" "Seals".

$200 - $300

$100 - $150

Lot # 79

79 4 Inuit Dioramas: Whale Bone/ Marine Ivory/ Antler,
2 Attributed to Salumar Rose May, No Expor

$120 - $180

Lot # 76

Lot # 80

80 Inuit Stone Carving of a Walrus, 9" Length.
$60 - $120

Lot # 77

Lot # 81

81 "T-Bird & Salmon" Carving signed John Warren '05,
22" high.

$100 - $200

77 Inuit Carved Walrus Tusk Cribbage Board, 17"
Length.

83 Lot of Cantonese Blue & White Porcelain Dishes,
Plates 8 1/2"D, As Found.

$100 - $200

82 Framed Ink on Paper Eagle Painting, 12 1/2" x 9
1/2", 20th C.

Lot # 84

84 Serigraph Signed Isaac Bignell, 18 1/2" x 26 3/4",
"Eagle Reborn", #69/75.

$120 - $180

$100 - $150

Lot # 85

85 Birch Bark Creel, 9" Length.
$50 - $100

Lot # 82

Lot # 86

86 Bronze Figure of Lao Zi on Ox (13") & Celestial
Horses, 6" Length.

$200 - $300

Lot # 83



$200 - $300

87 Reticulated Tenwan Soapstone Crane Medallion
Wood Panel on Stand, 15"H, 20th C.

Lot # 89

89 Japanese Heavy Iron Casted Kettle, 9" High, 20th
C.

$125 - $150

$300 - $400

Lot # 90

90 Stonecut Signed Aliknak/ Louis Nigiyok 185, 15" x
25" Unframed, "Ice Fisherman", Holman 7/

$100 - $200

Lot # 87

Lot # 91

91 Inuit Stone Carving of a Walrus with 1 Tusk, 10"
Length.

$80 - $140

Lot # 88

Lot # 92

92 Inuit Stone Harvesting Seal Carving Number Label
471 & Eskimo Art Label, 9" High.

$150 - $200

88 Pair of Carved Wood Ferocious Buddhist Lion
Dogs, 8 1/2" x 6 1/2" 4 1/2".

$200 - $300

93 Inuit Carved Antler Dog Sled, unsigned, 7 7/8"
Length.

Lot # 95

95 Inuit Stone Carving of a Women in Amauti, Signed
with Syllabics, 5"H.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 96

96 Inuit Stone Figure Signed with Syllabics & Carving
#947 1937, 7" High.

$60 - $100

Lot # 93

Lot # 97

97 Gitxsan Antler Carving Monogrammed LAI, 4 1/8" x
5" x 3".

$260 - $320

Lot # 94

Lot # 98

98 Greenland Whale's Tooth Tupilak, 4 1/8" High,
Natural Stria Noted.

$100 - $150

94 Inuit Igloo Diorama Signed John Ohokak, 2 5/8" x 6
1/2" x 6 3/4".



$400 - $600

99 3 Inuit Antler Carving: Engraved Section/ 2 Geese/
Cabin

Lot # 101

101 Pair of Chinese Iron Red Enamel Porcelain Vases,
23 1/2" High.

$300 - $500

$60 - $100

Lot # 102

102 Collection of Japanese Colour Woodblock Prints.
$100 - $200

Lot # 99

Lot # 103

103 Ming-Style Blue & White Dish, 2 1/16" x 12 7/8"
Diameter.

$300 - $500

Lot # 100

Lot # 104

104 Faux Beads "Warlord" Abacus, 16 1/2" Length,
20th C.

$200 - $300

100 Sabzevar Carpet, Approximately 12'8" x 9'6".

106 Deep Carved Camphor Wood Box, 6 1/2" x 11
1/2" x 6 1/2".

$80 - $100

105 Chinese Carved Hardwood Guardian Figure, 18"
High.

Lot # 107

107 Kwagiulth "Crooked Beak Supernatural Bird"
Plaque signed Silas Coon, 12 1/4" Length.

$100 - $150

$100 - $200

Lot # 108

108 Serigraph Signed Tyee (Floyd Joseph) 1995, 14" x
11", "Qnun-aal-Mnux" The First People, #3/200.

$60 - $100

Lot # 105

Lot # 109

109 Indian Chip Carved Teak Dining Room Suite:
Table & Leaf, 8 Chairs, Side- Board, Corner
Cupboard

$200 - $400

Lot # 106



$80 - $100

110 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Vase, 22 3/4".

Lot # 112

112 Inuit Whale Bone Seal, 14 1/2" Length.
$200 - $300

$150 - $250

Lot # 113

113 South Asian Hall Cabinet, 30" High.
$60 - $120

Lot # 110

Lot # 114

114 Asian Rug, Approximately 9'7" x 4'10".
$100 - $300

Lot # 111

Lot # 115

115 Pair of Watercolour & Ink Scrolls of Bird Gardens,
After Chiang Han-t'ing , 73 1/2" x 6 1/2", 20th C

$150 - $200

111 North African Bone Inlaid Octagonal Table, As
Found, 24 1/4" high.

$100 - $200

116 Old Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Bowl, 5 3/8"
Diameter.

Lot # 118

118 Pale White Jadeite "Monkey" Pendant, Pendant 3"
High, 20th C.

$100 - $150

$100 - $200

Lot # 119

119 Sino-Tibetan Conch Shell Bead Prayer Necklace
with Bone Separator & Dzi Pendant, 9 1/2", 20th
C.

$100 - $150

Lot # 116

Lot # 120

120 Southern Asia Sandalwood Bead Buddhism
Prayer Bracelet, 38" Length

$75 - $125

Lot # 117

Lot # 121

121 Silver Plated Necklace Acquired in Afghanistan,
20" Length.

$50 - $60

117 Chinese Calligraphy Snuff Bottle, 2 3/8", No
Export, with Stand.



$100 - $200

123 North West Coast Model Eagle Pole, 5 1/8" High.

Lot # 125

125 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Dish with
Calligraphy Verso, 8 3/8"D.

$150 - $300

$60 - $100

Lot # 126

126 Islamic Calligrapher's Brass Pen Case, 9 1/8"
Length.

$50 - $60

Lot # 123

Lot # 127

127 4 Warring States Bronze Coins & Tokens, Largest
3 1/4", 20th C.

$75 - $125

Lot # 124

Lot # 128

128 Turkmenistan Tekke Chuval Bag.
$100 - $200

124 Pair of Japanese Hardwood Netsukes, 2 1/8"
High, No Export.

$60 - $100

129 4 Chinese Oval Brass Plaques, 13" High.

Lot # 131

131 South Western Rug, Approximately 81" x 35".
$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 132

132 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed Mark Henderson, 18
1/4" x 23 1/4", "Kdus Spirit".

$300 - $400

Lot # 129

Lot # 133

133 2 Model Totem Poles, 6 1/4" High.
$50 - $60

Lot # 130

Lot # 134

134 Cinnabar Agate Bead Bracelet, 3 3/4" Diameter,
20th C.

$100 - $150

130 Navajo Rug with Whirling Log Motif, 58" x 35".



$150 - $200

135 Blue & White Figural Covered Jar, 4 1/2" High,
20th C.

Lot # 137

137 Cinnabar Blood Stone Dragon Stamp, 7 1/2"
Length, 20th C.

$75 - $125

$125 - $150

Lot # 138

138 Copper Bull Dog Sculpture, 8" Length.
$100 - $150

Lot # 135

Lot # 139

139 Collection of Oriental Stamps.
$75 - $125

Lot # 136

Lot # 140

140 6 Chinese Vase Stands, Largest 8" Wide.
$80 - $120

136 Spinach Green Jadeite Brush & Jadeite Brush
Stand, 13 1/2" Length, 20th C.

142 Sino-Tibetan Ceremonial Horn Cup, 5 1/4" High,
20th C.

$200 - $300

141 Purple Clay Stove-Style Signature Teapot,
Stamped Ku Ching-chou, 8 1/2" Length, 20th C.

Lot # 143

143 Silver Overlaid Stamped Scholar Paper Weight, 2
1/2" Wide, 20th C.

$75 - $125

$150 - $200

Lot # 144

144 Spinach Green Jadeite "Cherishment" Plaque, 2
1/4" High, 20th C.

$100 - $150

Lot # 141

Lot # 145

145 Copper Owl Sculpture, 5" High, 20th C.
$75 - $125

Lot # 142



147 3 Northwest Coast Carvings, largest 21" high.
$80 - $120

146 Celadon "Desert Cobra" Porcelain Statue, 4" High,
20th C.

Lot # 148

148 Hand Knotted Wool Runner, Approximately 112' x
36 1/2".

$200 - $300

$100 - $150

Lot # 149

149 2 Chinese Blue & White Framed Porcelain
Plaques, 33" x 12 1/4".

$60 - $90

Lot # 146

Lot # 150

150 Framed Ink on Paper Calligraphy Script, 22 1/2" x
14", 20th C.

$200 - $300

Lot # 147 151 Acrylic on Paper Signed Tyee (Floyd Joseph)
1993/1994, 18" Diameter, "New Beginning".

$200 - $300

150A 2 Chinese Gilt & Scarlet Lacquer Architectural
Panels, Larger 7 3/4" 15 1/2".

Lot # 152

152 Yellow Egg Shell "Imperial Dragon" Punch Bowl,
Hongzhi Mark, 11 1/2", 20th C.

$300 - $500

$60 - $100

Lot # 153

153 3 Yixing Ware Teapots with Calligraphy Design, 3
1/2" - 5 1/2".

$150 - $200

Lot # 150A

Lot # 154

154 Asian Ivory Carving of a Group of People, 10 1/2"
High, No Export.

$80 - $160

Lot # 151



156 North Vancouver Totem Pole, Signed Ed Charley,
12 5/8" High.

$80 - $100

155 Kwagiulth Model Totem Pole, 13 5/8" High.

Lot # 157

157 Inuit Stone Figure with Seal Skin Signed D. Erkok
'81, 7" High.

$100 - $150

$80 - $120

Lot # 158

158 Inuit Stone Double Figure Carving Signed Alain &
with Syllabics, 7 1/4" High.

$100 - $200

Lot # 155

Lot # 159

159 Japanese Red Coral Bead Lady's Necklace, 29"
Length, 20th C.

$100 - $150

Lot # 156 161 Ming Blue & White "Call of Kirin" Baluster Vase in
Fitted Box, 9 1/2", 20th C.

$300 - $500

160 Collection of Chinese Softstone Seals, 2" High
(Approx. 37).

Lot # 162

162 Chinese "Horse" Scroll, 41" x 18".
$60 - $80

$100 - $200

Lot # 163

163 2 Chinese Blue & White Framed Porcelain
Plaques, 33 1/2" x 12 1/4"

$60 - $90

Lot # 160

Lot # 164

164 Japanese Erotic Woodblock Print, 6 1/4" x 9 3/4",
"Coupling".

$60 - $100

Lot # 161



166 Serigraph Signed Lydia Jahpoody 1981, 18" x 17",
"Too Busy To Be Cold".

$100 - $200

165 Japanese Woodblock Print Signed Hiroshi
Yoshida, 15 1/4" x 10 1/4", "Hirosaki Castle",
Fading

Lot # 167

167 Collection of Banff Area First Nations Beaded
Items: Doll Carrier/ Mitts/ Boots/ Drum.

$100 - $150

$300 - $400

Lot # 168

168 Chinese Scarlet Silk Carpet, Approximately
$350 - $450

Lot # 165

Lot # 169

169 Oil on Canvas Signed Alan John, 32 1/8" x 47
1/4", "Mimi Spirit Above Animals".

$200 - $400

Lot # 166

171 "Crane of Longevity" Wooden Screen Panel, 13"
High, 20th C.

$150 - $200

170 2 Serigraphs Signed Glen Wood 3/79, 18" x 10
1/2", "Dogfish", #118/146/ 147.

Lot # 172

172 Lion Top "Furon" Ross Quartz Stone Seal, 2 1/2"
High, 20th C.

$75 - $125

$100 - $200

Lot # 173

173 African Specimen Stone Figural Ornament, 4 7/8"
High, Signed J. Mabegna.

$50 - $60

Lot # 170

Lot # 174

174 Collection of 5 Chinese Reverse Painted Snuff
Bottles, 2 3/4" - 4 1/8" High.

$200 - $300

Lot # 171



176 Japanese Clam Carving with Internal Diorama,
Signed, 1 14/" x 2 5/6" x 1 3/4", No Export.

$100 - $150

175 Chinese "Clam" Carving with Internal Diorama, 2
7/8" Wide, No Export.

Lot # 177

177 Tibetan Libation Horn Wine Vessel, 4" Diameter,
20th C.

$75 - $125

$100 - $150

Lot # 178

178 4 Cased Republic of China Coins, 20th C.
$100 - $150

Lot # 175

Lot # 179

179 Celadon Glazed "Fish Pond" Teapot, 4 1/2"
Length, 20th C.

$100 - $150

Lot # 176

181 Oriental Rosewood Bead Bracelet, 4" Diameter,
20th C.

$100 - $150

180 Yellow Soap Stone "Tenwan" Stamp, 3 1/4" High,
20th C.

Lot # 182

182 Japanese Ivory Figural (2"H) Netsuke & a Persian
Bone Box, 2" Wide.

$60 - $100

$100 - $150

Lot # 183

183 Resin Carved Figural Engraved Jewellery Box, 2
1/2" High, 20th C.

$75 - $125

Lot # 180

Lot # 184

184 Peachbloom Glazed Globular Scholar Vase, 4 1/4"
High, 20th C.

$100 - $150

Lot # 181



$80 - $120

185 3 Northwest Coast Masks, "Wild Woman of The
Woods" signed Betty Joe, 8 1/4" & 10".

Lot # 187

187 Pair of Acrylics on Paper Signed C. Wescoupe '89,
14 3/4" x 10 3/4", "Mating Dance" & "Spiritur

$300 - $400

$100 - $200

Lot # 188

188 Mixed Media on Paper Signed Baptiste 1992, 20"
x 13", Untitled.

$80 - $100

Lot # 185

Lot # 189

189 First Nations Print Signed Sweet Pea 1993, 9 5/8"
x 15", "Mother Joy", 22/99, H/C.

$50 - $60

Lot # 186

Lot # 190

190 4 Panel Japanese Folding Screen (47 1/4"H) & a
Similar Smaller Screen, Damage Noted.

$60 - $100

186 Limited Edition Print Signed Fred Anderson, 13
7/8" x 10 7/8", "Heiltsuk Bear", #80/150. $50 - $60

190A Serigraph Signed Floyd Joseph '84 Tyee, 21 1/2"
x 27", "Origin of The Salmon People".

Lot # 191

191 Mottled Yellow Ritual Stone Disc, 6 1/2" Diameter,
20th C.

$75 - $125

$100 - $200

Lot # 192

192 4 Chinese Silk Embroidery Panels.
$100 - $150

Lot # 190A

Lot # 193

193 2 Japanese Folding Wood Stands, 15 1/2" & 24
1/4" Length.

$50 - $60

Lot # 190B

Lot # 194

194 Yellow Ground Famille Rose Flower Dish, Yong
Zheng Mark, 8 3/4" D, 20th C.

$175 - $200

190B Chinese Scarlet Lacquered Architectural Panel,
14 3/8" Wide.



196 4 Various Northwest Coast Carvings & a Stone
Pipe, 17" length.

$80 - $120

195 Kwagiulth "Raven" Plaque Signed Johnathan
Jacobsen, 21 3/8" Wide.

Lot # 197

197 Series of 3 Sport Related Roy Henry Vickers
Prints 1978, 14 3/4 Square.

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 198

198 Serigraph Signed Patrick Amos 1998, 12 1/2"
Diameter, "Raven Spirit".

$100 - $200

Lot # 195

Lot # 199

199 Yellow Ground Enameled "Royal Dog" Framed
Wall Tile, After Lang Shih- ning, 35 1/2" x 20 3/4",
2

$200 - $400

Lot # 196

201 Collection of 11 Chinese Clay Figures, Largest 8"
High.

$100 - $160

200 Serigraph Signed Floyd Joseph 25/12/ 98 Tyee,
22" X 23", "Siam Coast Sal- fish King Killer Whale,
#1

Lot # 202

202 5 "Dreams of Red Mansion" Limited Edition
Collectors Plates, 8 1/2"D, 20th C.

$50 - $70

$100 - $200

Lot # 203

203 2 Carvings signed Eliott Q. Jones, "Wolf & First
Quarter Moon" & "Bear"

$100 - $200

Lot # 200

Lot # 204

204 Pair of Prints Signed Hugh McKenzie, 21 1/2" x 30
1/2", "Affectionate Moments 1" "Free Spirit".

$150 - $200

Lot # 201



206 Qing Mandarin Rank Badge, Couched Gold
Thread, 10 3/4" x 12".

$100 - $200

205 Engraving Signed Jamasie (Teevee), 8 x 10",
"Loading the Sled", #26/50

Lot # 207

207 Chinese Scroll, Rockery & Blossoms, Sight 38" x
19 1/4".

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 208

208 Sancai-Glazed Palace Lady Statue, 10" High, 20th
C.

$100 - $150

Lot # 205

Lot # 209

209 Framed Dragon Medallion Bell Ornament,
Medallion 4 1/2", 20th C.

$75 - $125

Lot # 206

211 Syrian Chess & Backgammon Board, 17" x 8 1/2"
x 2 3/4".

$100 - $150

210 2 Japanese Imari Porcelain Dishes, 10 5/8" & 8
1/2" Diameter.

Lot # 212

212 Red Coral Mandarin Court Necklace with White
Celadon Jade Pendant & Lapis, 56" Length, 20th
C.

$100 - $200

$80 - $100

Lot # 213

213 Collection of 87 Republic Coins & 4 Notes, 20th C.
$100 - $150

Lot # 210

Lot # 214

214 Sino-Tibetan Inner Temple Horn Cup, 2 1/2", 20th
C.

$75 - $125

Lot # 211



215 Tibetan Prayer Wheel, 12" Length.

Lot # 217

217 Polychrome Enamelled "Lotus Pond" Wine Cup,
Qian Long Mark, 3 3/4"D, 20th C.

$100 - $150

$50 - $60

Lot # 218

218 Celadon White Jade "Fortune Gourd" Pendant, 1
2/3" High, 20th C.

$75 - $125

Lot # 215

Lot # 219

219 3 Yixing Ware "Bullet" Teapots, 3 5/8" - 4 1/4"
High.

$150 - $200

Lot # 216

Lot # 220

220 Black Glazed "Autumn Leaf" Wine Bowl, 5 3/4"
Diameter, 20th C.

$100 - $150

216

Lot # 221

221 Sino-Tibetan 108 Horn Bead Ceremonial Prayer
Necklace with Turquoise Separator, 40" L

$150 - $200

Japanese Red Coral in Box, 1" Length, 20th C.
$100 - $150

223 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Jar, 6 1/4" High,
No Cover.

$150 - $300

222 Creamy White Glazed Wide Bowl, 7" Diameter,
Condition Noted, 20th C

Lot # 224

224 3 Northwest Coast Carvings with Dark Stain, 19
1/2"H, Various Artists.

$100 - $160

$100 - $200

Lot # 225

225 Print of Ink & Colour Mounted on paper,
"Calligraphy - Horse".

$50 - $75

Lot # 222

Lot # 226

226 3 African Carved Wooden Figures, Largest 17"
High.

$80 - $160

Lot # 223



$150 - $200

227 "Chairman Mao" Purple Clay Signature Teapot, 3"
High, 20th C.

Lot # 229

229 Burmese Green Jadeite Bangle & Ring.
$150 - $200

$125 - $150

Lot # 230

230 Blue & White "Duck Pond" Bowl, Cheng Hua Mark,
7 1/2" Diameter, 20th C.

$150 - $200

Lot # 227

Lot # 231

231 108 Spinach Green Beads with Agate Pendant
Prayer Necklace, 58" Length, 20th C.

$125 - $150

Lot # 228

Lot # 232

232 3 Northwest Coast Masks, 2 signed Artie George
and 1 siged Betty Joe.

$80 - $160

228 Yellow Ground Blue & White Crane Stem Cup,
Cheng Hua Mark, 3 1/2"H, 20th C.

$100 - $125

233 Yixing Ware Bowl, Jug (Chipped) & Teapot.

Lot # 235

235 3 Northwest Coast Carvings: 2 "Bear" signed
James Speck Jr. & 1 signed Mat Bing.

$80 - $120

$150 - $200

Lot # 236

236 Inuit Stone Carving, 15 1/2" Length, "Walrus" with
Marine Ivory Tusks.

$300 - $500

Lot # 233

Lot # 237

237 Cambridge Bay Musk Ox Horn Narwhal on Whale
Bone Stand, Signed Nick Sikkuark, 6 3/4" x 11
1/8"

$200 - $300

Lot # 234

Lot # 238

238 4 Yixing Ware Teapots & a Spouted Cup.
$100 - $200

234 Framed Collection of Zodiac Coins, 20th C.



240 3 Northwest Coast Bird Sculptures by Betty Joe,
11".

$100 - $200

239 4 Various Northwest Coast Carved Panels, largest
9 1/4" x 12 1/2".

Lot # 241

241 6 Pieces of Chinese & Japanese Porcelain, 4 - 10
3/4" Diameter

$50 - $100

$100 - $160

Lot # 242

242 Squamish Ceremonial Paddle Signed Sequilem
Stan Joseph, 42 1/2"L, "Killer Whale/ Wolf Chief"

$200 - $300

Lot # 239

Lot # 243

243 Oil on Canvas Signed Fabrianne N. Peterson, 24"
x 48", "Hair String".

$300 - $400

Lot # 240

245 Chinese Silk Embroidery Panel, 21 1/2" x 5 1/2".
$50 - $60

244 Thai Embroidered Elephant Tapestry, 21" x 21".

Lot # 246

246 3 Northwest Coast Masks - one signed Gordon
Elliot 2006 & other Gilbert Dawson, "Beaver".

$100 - $160

$50 - $100

Lot # 247

247 Acrylic on Board Signed Edward Paul Coon, 19
1/2" x 15 1/2", "Kwakiutl Thunderbird & Salmon".

$50 - $100

Lot # 244

Lot # 248

248 Acrylic on Board Signed Wongla Dada, 29 1/8" x
39 1/8", "Dreaming with Meerkat".

$300 - $400

Lot # 245



$60 - $100

249 2 Chinese Ink & Colour Painting: Fish & Insects,
11 3/4" x 15".

Lot # 251

251 3 North West Coast-Style Model Totem Poles, 8
3/4" High.

$80 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 252

252 Collection of Japanese & Chinese Ceramics,
Condition Noted, Largest 9 1/2" Diameter.

$50 - $100

Lot # 249

Lot # 253

253 Stencil Signed Alikatuktuk & Maniapik, 7 3/8" x 22
1/4" Unframed, "Comfortable in the Sun".

$100 - $150

Lot # 250

Lot # 254

254 2 Crystal Inner Painted Snuff Bottles, After Le-
yuan & Yeh Chung- san, Tallest 3 3/4", 20th

$75 - $125

250 Chinese Scroll, Shoulao & Crane, Signed 48" x 23
3/4".

$100 - $200

255 White Jade Inset Bronze Warring State Belt, 32
1/2" Length, 20th C.

Lot # 257

257 Group of Northwest Coast Items Including: Drum
Sticks & Bowl, 25".

$80 - $120

$100 - $150

Lot # 258

258 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet, Approximately 59" x
38 3/4".

$200 - $300

Lot # 255

Lot # 259

259 3 Yixing Ware Small "Bullet" Teapots, 2 1/2" x 3
1/2" High.

$150 - $200

Lot # 256

Lot # 260

260 18K Gold & Silver Peruvian Old Cuzco Incan God
Pendant/ Brooch.

$60 - $120

256 2 Panel Japanese Folding Screen, Each Panel 68
1/4" x 35 1/4".



$100 - $150

261 Chinese Red Coral Necklace with Carved Abalone
Clasp, 21 1/2".

Lot # 263

263 Cased Set of Chinese Export Silver Spoons
Marked WH, Spoons 4 5/8"L.

$100 - $150

$60 - $100

Lot # 264

264 European-Style Hunting Dagger, 20" Length, 20th
C.

$125 - $150

Lot # 261

Lot # 265

265 Japanese Natural Sea Pearl Necklace, 26 1/2"
Length.

$150 - $200

Lot # 262

Lot # 266

266 Haida Argillite Pendant Signed Denny Dixon '87,
2" High, "Killer Whale".

$120 - $160

262 Collection of 6 Vintage Orange & Pink Coral
Necklaces, Longest 23", No Export.

267 2 Pale Green Hardstone Bangles (3 1/8") & a
Strand of Turquoise Beads.

Lot # 269

269 Haida Argillite Pendant Signed Myles Edgars, 1
5/8" Diameter, "Eagle" on Silver Chain.

$150 - $250

$60 - $100

Lot # 270

270 Haida-Style Sterling Silver Ovoid Pendant,
Impressed Mark, 1 1/8"W.

$60 - $70

Lot # 267

Lot # 271

271 2 Nuu-chah-nulth Baskets, 1 7/8" & 2" High.
$80 - $100

Lot # 268

Lot # 272

272 5 Japanese Okimono of Musicians & Elephant
Carving, Tallest 2 5/8".

$150 - $200

268

Lot # 273

273 3 Yixing Ware Teapots.
$150 - $200

Chinese Gilded Silver Filigree & Enamel Pendant
with Hidden Mechani- cal Snuff Bottle, 2"-1 3/8

$80 - $120



275 Chinese Ink & Colour Scroll Painting with Case,
51" x 23 3/4", "Horses".

$100 - $200

274 Openwork White Jade Inset Purple Wood Sceptre,
16 1/2" Length, 20th C

Lot # 276

276 Chinese Silk "Cranes" Embroidery Panel
(Framed), 26 1/2" x 18".

$60 - $90

$200 - $300

Lot # 277

277 Ink & Colour on Paper Framed Painting, 37" x 13",
20th C.

$200 - $300

Lot # 274

Lot # 278

278 Framed Ink on Paper "Spirit" Calligraphy Plaque,
13 1/2" x 55 3/4", 20th C.

$200 - $300

Lot # 275

280 Watercolour on Paper Framed Painting, 39 3/4" x
13", 20th C.

$100 - $160

279 Japanese Folding Screen with Sheji Paper, Each
Panel 68 1/4" x 35 1/4".

Lot # 281

281 Chinese Cantonese Enamel Porcelain Dish, 15
3/4" Diameter.

$300 - $500

$100 - $200

Lot # 282

282 Ink on Paper "Spirit of Bamboo" Calligraphy
Painted, After Cheng Pan-ch'iao, 37" x 40", 20t

$250 - $350

Lot # 279

Lot # 283

283 Pale Coral Ground Chinese Wool Carpet,
Approximately Recently Cleaned.

$200 - $300

Lot # 280



$100 - $200

284 Acrylic on Board Signed T. Nikkis, 24 1/4" x 35",
"Dreaming with Animals".

Lot # 286

286 Serigraph Signed Richard Hunt '98, 15 1/2"
Diameter, "A Double Eagle".

$60 - $100

$300 - $400

Lot # 287

287 Numbered Serigraph Signed James F. Swan
(Wihayagascik), 12 1/2" D, "Spirit Of The Whale".

$100 - $200

Lot # 284

Lot # 288

288 Inuit Felt Embroidery Parka.
$100 - $200

Lot # 285

Lot # 289

289 Pair of 19th Century Chinoiserie Porcelain Cups &
Saucers, Saucer 5 1/4" Diameter.

$50 - $100

285 Chinese 4 Panel Gold Ground Screen, 46 3/4".

290 Inuit Stone Carving of a Ptarmigan, 8" Length.

Lot # 292

292 2 Chinese Eggshell Porcelain Bowls.
$150 - $200

$50 - $100

Lot # 293

293 Stone Carving Signed H. Tvik NWT 1957, 4 1/2"
High.

$50 - $60

Lot # 290

Lot # 294

294 Chinese Jade Recumbent Chilong Carving, 1/2" x
2 1/4" x 1 5/8".

$150 - $250

Lot # 291

Lot # 295

295 3 Yixing Ware Dragon Handle Teapots, 4 3/8" - 4
3/4" High.

$150 - $200

291

Lot # 296

296 3 Chinese Ivory Horses on Stands & a Japanese
Figural Okimono, 4 1/4" H, No Export.

$60 - $100

Miniature Salish "Female Portrait Mask" Signed
Betty Joe, 2 3/4" High.

$60 - $100



$75 - $125

297 Silver Overlaid Dual Dragon Chain Bracelet, 9 1/4"
Length, 20th C.

Lot # 299

299 Openwork Mechanical Pocket Watch, 2 3/4" High,
20th C.

$75 - $125

$75 - $125

Lot # 300

300 German Eagle Military Dagger, 19 1/4" Length,
20th C.

$125 - $150

Lot # 297

Lot # 301

301 Two Chinese Export-Style Porcelain Geese 9" & 6
1/2" High.

$60 - $100

Lot # 298

Lot # 302

302 Quartetto Set of Inlaid Rosewood Nesting Tables,
25" High.

$200 - $300

298 Metal Mechanical "Angel" Pocket Watch, 2 3/4"
High, 20th C.

$150 - $300

303 Flat Weave Kilim, Approximately 9'10" x 5'4".

Lot # 305

305 Chinese Porcelain Jar with Over Glaze Qianlong
Mark to Base, 5" High

$50 - $60

$200 - $300

Lot # 306

306 Natural Cognac Honey Amber Large Round Bead
Necklace, 24 1/2".

$80 - $120

Lot # 303

Lot # 307

307 Spinach Green Libation Cup, 6" High, 20th C.
$100 - $150

Lot # 304

Lot # 308

308 Phillipine Dagger with Carved Faces on Handle &
Sheath, 21" Length.

$60 - $100

304 2 Chinese Yixing Ware Teapots, 3 1/2" & 5 1/2"
High.



$100 - $150

309 Imperial Japanese Army Officer's Dagger, Showa
Era, 17 1/4" Length, 20th C.

Lot # 311

311 Partial Gilt Imperial Court Cup, 4 1/4" High, 20th
C.

$150 - $200

$125 - $150

Lot # 312

312 Pair of Chinese Polychrome Snuff Bottles, 2 7/8"
High, No Export, with Stands.

$100 - $200

Lot # 309

Lot # 313

313 Miniature Mask Pendant (2 3/8") with Russian
Trade Beads Monogrammed ECD'04.

$100 - $150

Lot # 310

Lot # 314

314 8 Inuit Marine Ivory/ Bone/ Antler Items: Knife
(12"L)/ Ulus/ Wedges/ Tiny Spoon/ Etc./ No Expor

$100 - $200

310 Silver Pique Work African Wooden Cane, Marked
N. Anderson, 34 3/4"L, Restoration to Handle.

$125 - $150

315 2 Chinese Swords in Carved Sheaths,
Approximately 32 1/2" Length.

Lot # 317

317 North West Coast Model Totem Pole, Attributed to
Matthews.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 318

318 Yixing Ware "Fruiting Bough" Teapot, 6 1/4"
Length.

$100 - $200

Lot # 315

Lot # 319

319 Carved Wooden Elephant with Stand, 7" Length.
$60 - $120

Lot # 316

Lot # 320

320 North West Coast Model Totem Pole, Signed
Wilfred Ines, 6 1/2" High.

$60 - $100

316 Imperial Japanese Infantry Type 38 Rifle Bayonet,
Showa Era, 22"L. 20th C.



322 Japanese Samurai Doll on Stand & a Japanese
Netsuke, TH: 11".

$50 - $100

321 Satsuma Bowl, 4 7/8" Diameter.

Lot # 323

323 Chinese Magnifying Glass with Jade Belt Hook
Handle & Bat Support, 10" High

$200 - $300

$50 - $80

Lot # 324

324 Yixing Ware "Frog" Teapot, 5 1/8" High.
$100 - $200

Lot # 321

Lot # 325

325 Bronze Statue of Ganesh, 8" High.
$60 - $100

Lot # 322

327 Collection of Inuit Dolls & Miniatures: 2 Figures/
Sled/ Snow Shoes/ Boots.

$100 - $150

326 Port Renfrew Model Totem Pole, Signed Louis
Peters, 9 1/2" High.

Lot # 328

328 Hamedan Carpet, Approximately 9'10" x 6'8".
$250 - $350

$80 - $100

Lot # 329

329 Deer Hoof Rattle (9 1/2") & Pouch, Banff Area
First Nations Pre 1940.

$100 - $150

Lot # 326

Lot # 330

330 Azerbaijan Donkey Bag, Approximately 3'2" x 1'7".
$100 - $150

Lot # 327



332 2 Hardwood Carvings of the Buddha, 8" & 4 1/4"
high.

$50 - $100

331 3 Northwest Coast Carvings with Mother of Pearl
Inlays, 19 1/2"H, Various Artists.

Lot # 333

333 3 Pieces of Naturalistic Chinese Glazed Pottery, 4
3/4" - 7".

$100 - $150

$100 - $160

Lot # 334

334 2 Asian Porcelain Figures: Chinese Green Robes/
Japanese Blue Robes, 9 3/4" & 7 5/8"H.

$60 - $100

Lot # 331

Lot # 335

335 3 Cloisonne Vases with Stands, 10 1/8" & 6 1/8"
high.

$100 - $200

Lot # 332

337 Asian Influence Carved Mahogany Low Table with
Glass Top, 45".

$50 - $70

336 Satsuma Earthenware Tripod Vessel & Koro, 10"
High, restoration.

Lot # 338

338 Hide Drum on Bentwood Frame & Stick, 16 5/8"
Diameter.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 339

339 Turkish (Yuntur) Grain Bag, Approximately 3'9" x
2'5".

$120 - $160

Lot # 336

Lot # 340

340 Northwest Coast "Thunderbird/ Eagle Man/ Killer
Whale" Plaque, Monogram. DR, 32 1/4" High.

$100 - $150

Lot # 337



Lot # 342

342 Chinese Black & White Silk Embroidery Jacket,
Size Small/Medium

$60 - $100

341 Pair of Framed "Bird Garden" Scholar Tiles, 11
1/2" High, 20th C.

Lot # 343

343 North West Coast-Style Painted Hide Drum &
Stick, 18 1/2" Diameter.

$80 - $100

$125 - $150

Lot # 344

344 Framed Collection of Native Arrow- heads, Case
15" x 12".

$60 - $100

Lot # 341


